Switch

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-04PSE 4PORT 4FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 65W

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 65W

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
YONETILEMEZ POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W
YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3206-4EP-96 4XFE-2XGE SFP 96W
YONETILEMEZ END. POE SWITCH

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,25 USD

68,25 USD

32,14 USD

47,15 USD

60,37 USD



